Tie Down Roping Standings CR

9/29/2024

Name

Caleb Adle

Riley Pruitt

Jase Staudt

Ross McAdow
Cason Kingsbury
Luke Meier
Boedy Lambert
Pepper Rhyne ®
Kyle Belew

Cole Kadrie

Jd McCuistion
Chance Wall

Brice Ingo

Cody Redden

Coy Kummer
Brian Gillen

Wade Pettijohn
Trevor McCullar ®
Russell Van Soelen
Colton Oliver
Gavin Liggett
Bryce Grant
Bernie Girard
Morgan Murray
Tyler Mattarocci
Rance Rathjen ®
Lance Neuerburg
Cory James Bomhoff
Quirt Carroll
Darnell Johnson
Chase Johnston
Brandon Kammerzell
Josh Peek
Jeremiah Peek
Glenn Stuckey

City
Eastlake
Gering
Nathrop
Ft. Lupton
Orchard
Limon
Wiggins
Craig

La Junta
Yoder
Estes Park
Cheraw
Pueblo
Lipan
Briggsdale
Kiowa
Pueblo

La Veta
Mineral Wells
Blanding
Limon
Fruita
Alliance
Colorado Springs
Pueblo
Ignacio
Gill
Cheyenne
Galeton
Fowler
Kersey
Galeton
Pueblo
Pueblo
Limon

co
NE
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
X
CO
CO
CO
CO
X
uT
CO
CO
NE
CO
CO
CO
CO
WYy
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CcO
CcO

State Winnings Amt

$9,479.19
$7,913.41
$5,053.47
$4,383.56
$4,265.41
$3,578.58
$3,266.88
$2,799.65
$2,608.52
$2,492.71
$2,036.82
$1,865.41
$1,711.59
$1,402.96
$1,385.63
$1,320.19
$1,300.46
$1,279.28
$1,234.38
$1,192.38
$1,039.07
$991.19
$870.94
$864.71
$670.45
$655.69
$645.38
$601.30
$600.60
$579.59
$423.08
$401.37
$393.27
$338.53
$186.80



Stuart Hoar Pine Bluffs

Eric Brynildson Rifle
Capp Biggerstaff Glade Park
® Rookie

Bold - 2024 Champion

WYy
CO
CO

$133.79
$130.86
$105.41



